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WHO WE ARE.

SWISS BUREAU INTERIOR DESIGN




Swiss Bureau is o multi-award winning interior design company
based in Dubai, United Arab Emirates. We provide a wide range of ser-
vices for our clients in the commercial office, residential, hospitality and
public sectors.

The backbone to our success is the long-term relationships we hold with
our partners aligned with our team of motivated, experienced profes-
sionals willing to challenge the norm in creating award winning solutions.

Joakim de Rham, a Swiss interior architect and his local partner, Maher
Al Zarooni founded the company in 2003. Since then, SBID have grown
from a medium sized design studio to be a market leading interior design
consultancy and fit-out contractor. Our clients range from renowned
blue-chip multinationals, global entities, governments and boutique
businesses both here in the UAE and internationally.

As a part of the de Rham family-founded Edifice Group, rooted in Lau-
sanne, Switzerland, we combine more than 60 years of experience, re-
specting the rules of creativity, construction, and project management.



Our Team of 50+ is made up of talented individuals from all over
the world. From our highly creative design team to our on-site project
managers and engineers, each member of the team has their part to

play.

We are always there to back each other up, to step into the breach and
provide support. We recognize the need to collaborate with each other
and our clients, to play on the same team, to move in the same direction
and to speak the same language.

We ‘design hard’ to be recognized as one of the most creative, inno-
vative and trend setting design studios in the Middle East. Our goal to
provide the team an engaging, fun and challenging career and deliver
projects we and our clients, can be proud of.

Discipline, cooperation and a passion for projects are the cornerstones
to our success to date and have resulted in a company culture that in-
spires excellence and the highest quality outcome on all our projects.
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JOAKIM DE RHAM
CEO | Founder

MAHER AL ZAROONI
Partner

TOM ALDRIDGE

Managing Director

[
ZOE VICTORIA ALLEN
Commercial Design Director

MARIJA PURESIC
Senior Interior Designer

HANNAH LINDORD
Senior Interior Designer

MENA AHMED
Interior Designer

OLIVER RANSOM
Interior Designer

MUHAMMED MANSOOR
CAD Technician

LORENCE PONZONES
CAD Technician
|

I
VAIDA BUCHROTAITE
Hospitality Design Director

BRITTANY GUIMARAES
Interior Designer

LAURA LEE
Interior Designer

BAHARE YAGHAR
Interior Designer

RHONA BRUCE
Interior Designer

RACHELLE APRIL CASTILLO
CAD Technician

MARLON AQUINO
CAD Technician
|

SHERWIN BOSTON

3D Visualizer

OMER BIN ABDUL AZIZ

3D Visualizer

RAMSHID MAJEED

3D Visualizer

ABEER ZAIDI

FF&E Designer

ABBAS ATTARI
MEP Engineer

MAZHAR QUADIR
MEP Engineer

IRVIN GENETIA
MEP Engineer

I
ILJA JANICIJEVIC
Project Director

MEGAN MICHALUK
Design Project Manager

NATHAN WATTS
Project Manager

SAYED ZULFIQAR ALI
Project Coordinator

REX LUCIANO
Project Manager

PETER COOK
Project Manager

DIVYA PERUMAL
Document Controller

UMAR KHALID
Site Supervisor

DON FRANCIS CATAPUSAN
Site Supervisor

PRIJO PURATHOOR PRINCE
Site Supervisor

AHSRAF KHADIM
Site Supervisor

JASPAL SINGH
Site Supervisor

GURREZ AGA
Site Supervisor

FAISAL SHAH
Site Supervisor

1
LAURA BATHIA
Head of Operations

ANJU ANEESH
Estimator

LENA PILAPIL
Finance Coordinator

HONEY EASWARI
MEP Estimator

RIZZA ZAIDE-CARIAGA
Estimator

MANJU MADHAVAN
Estimator

RAMEEZ USMAN
Procurement Executive

RONALD TRIMILLOS
Procurement Executive

[
JESSICA YU
Marketing Manager

VIOLETA SAKALAUSKAITE
Graphic Designer

T
LAURA PIANTA
Client Account Director

KARAN SINGH
Client Account Director

T
KHIARRA VALLANUEVA
Admin | Receptionist

SABRY GOUDA
PRO | Admin

1
ABDUL RAHEEM
Senior Accountant

JACOB MATHEW
Finance Manager
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Our Clients
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INTERNATIONAL DESIGN
EXCELLENCE AWARDS
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Ovur Awards

5% Award Level: Office Interior Category Dubai - Revonic
Office Interior Design Of The Year - Revonic

Winner Level Public Service Interior Category Dubai-DIAC
Office Interior Design Of The Year - Unbox

Public Sector Design Of The Year - Tecom Auditorium
Best International Public Service Interior - United Nations
5% Award - United Nations

Best Public Service Interior Of Europe - United Nations

Public Space Design - United Nations

Interior Design Firm of the Year - SBID

Interior Design Of The Year: Office - Revonic

Interior Design Of The Year: Public Sector - DCCA
Highly Commended For Best ID Firm Of The Year - SBID
Interior Design Of The Year: Office - Hira Walraven
Best Interior Design Firm Of The Year - SBID

Best Interior Design Of The Year - Mojeh

Best Government Sector Facility - United Nations

Office Interior Corporate - Property Finder

Public Building - DIAC

Office Interior Design Of The Year - ENI

Office Interior Design Of The Year - Hira Walraven
Best Boutique Office Of The Year - Mojeh

Best Corporate Office Interior - Unbox

Best Public Building Design - Tecom Auditorium

Public Sector Design Of The Year - United Nations

Best Interior Design Firm Of The Year - SBID
Best Design Leader - Joakim De Rham

Best Office Design Of The Year - Unbox

Best Public Space Design - Tecom Auditorium
Best Commercial Design Project - Dinor

Interior Design Firm of the Year Runner-Up - SBID
Commercial Project of the Year - Revonic
Commercial Project of the Year - Property Finder
Young Talent of the Year - Mena Ahmed

2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017

2017

2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017

2017

2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017

2017

2018
2018
2018
2018
2017

2019
2019
2019
2019





